Beast of the East Challenge #1 - 6 x 666m with 1' rest

First Name
Paul
Jonathan
Warren
Nathan
Mike
Grace
Patrick
Jason
Antonia
Rob
Kathy
Sophie
Joy

San
Linda
Melissa
Margo
Colleen

Last Name
Shaw
Tyson
Robertson
Giroux
McCarron
Gillis
Thompson
Tulk
Chircop
Ellis

Spurr
Inkpen
Fraser
Patten

Lee

Barker
Tate

Tulk

Sex
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Organization Age
Halifax Rowing Club

Halifax Rowing Club

Crossfit Actuate

Crossfit Actuate

Antigonish Rowing Club

CrossFit Basinview

Row NS

Halifax Rowing Club
Halifax Rowing Club
Halifax Rowing Club
Halifax Rowing Club

Halifax Rowing Club
Halifax Rowing Club
Halifax Rowing Club
Halifax Rowing Club

56
58

30
38
35
28
42
21
66
55
18
32
45

30
58
40



Time

13:29.2
14:09.2
14:11.7
14:19.0
14:30.7
15:19.9
15:20.1
15:20.3
15:26.7
15:38.5
15:48.7
15:52.2
15:56.4
16:23.7
16:52.3
16:55.0
18:01.7
19:53.5



