## Beast of the East Challenge #1 - 6 x 666m with 1' rest

First Name	Last Name	Sex	Organization	Age
Paul	Shaw	Male	Halifax Rowing Club	56
Jonathan	Tyson	Male	Halifax Rowing Club	58
Warren	Robertson	Male	Crossfit Actuate	
Nathan	Giroux	Male	Crossfit Actuate	30
Mike	McCarron	Male	Antigonish Rowing Club	38
Grace	Gillis	Female	CrossFit Basinview	35
Patrick	Thompson	Male	Row NS	28
Jason	Tulk	Male		42
Antonia	Chircop	Female	Halifax Rowing Club	21
Rob	Ellis	Male	Halifax Rowing Club	66
Kathy	Spurr	Female	Halifax Rowing Club	55
Sophie	Inkpen	Female	Halifax Rowing Club	18
Joy	Fraser	Female		32
San	Patten	Female	Halifax Rowing Club	45
Linda	Lee	Female	Halifax Rowing Club	
Melissa	Barker	Female	Halifax Rowing Club	30
Margo	Tate	Female	Halifax Rowing Club	58
Colleen	Tulk	Female		40

13:29.2 14:09.2 14:11.7 14:19.0 14:30.7 15:19.9 15:20.1 15:20.3 15:26.7 15:38.5 15:48.7 15:52.2 15:56.4 16:23.7 16:52.3 16:55.0 18:01.7 19:53.5	Time	
14:11.7 14:19.0 14:30.7 15:19.9 15:20.1 15:20.3 15:26.7 15:38.5 15:48.7 15:52.2 15:56.4 16:23.7 16:52.3 16:55.0 18:01.7		13:29.2
14:19.0 14:30.7 15:19.9 15:20.1 15:20.3 15:26.7 15:38.5 15:48.7 15:52.2 15:56.4 16:23.7 16:52.3 16:55.0 18:01.7		14:09.2
14:30.7 15:19.9 15:20.1 15:20.3 15:26.7 15:38.5 15:48.7 15:52.2 15:56.4 16:23.7 16:52.3 16:55.0 18:01.7		14:11.7
15:19.9 15:20.1 15:20.3 15:26.7 15:38.5 15:48.7 15:52.2 15:56.4 16:23.7 16:52.3 16:55.0 18:01.7		14:19.0
15:20.1 15:20.3 15:26.7 15:38.5 15:48.7 15:52.2 15:56.4 16:23.7 16:52.3 16:55.0 18:01.7		14:30.7
15:20.3 15:26.7 15:38.5 15:48.7 15:52.2 15:56.4 16:23.7 16:52.3 16:55.0 18:01.7		15:19.9
15:26.7 15:38.5 15:48.7 15:52.2 15:56.4 16:23.7 16:52.3 16:55.0 18:01.7		15:20.1
15:38.5 15:48.7 15:52.2 15:56.4 16:23.7 16:52.3 16:55.0 18:01.7		15:20.3
15:003 15:48.7 15:52.2 15:56.4 16:23.7 16:52.3 16:55.0 18:01.7		15:26.7
15:52.2 15:56.4 16:23.7 16:52.3 16:55.0 18:01.7		15:38.5
15:56.4 16:23.7 16:52.3 16:55.0 18:01.7		15:48.7
16:23.7 16:52.3 16:55.0 18:01.7		15:52.2
16:52.3 16:55.0 18:01.7		15:56.4
16:55.0 18:01.7		16:23.7
18:01.7		16:52.3
		16:55.0
19:53.5		18:01.7
		19:53.5